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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Quad

Incalzire / Warm Up

Practice started at 8:44:00

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.07. 08:30

Pos PIC  No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps BestTm Diff Gap InlLap
1 1 117 IRIMESCU Razvan ROU  Speed Racing Timisoara Yamaha Quad 6  2:20.049 3
2 2 7 BODEA Sebastian ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 4 230168 10119 10119 2
3 3 3 AVRAM Tihomir ROU  Quad Timisoara Honda Quad 4 2:34.621 14572 4.453 3
4 4 112 COTEANU Aurel ROU  Quad Timisoara Yamaha Quad 3 2:34.700 14.651 0.079 2
5 5 284 GRIGORAS Andrei ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 4 2:36.429 16380 1.729 4
6 6 774 SORBAN Cosmin ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 5 236758 16709 0329 5
7 7 794 CRETAN Emil Laurentiu ROU  Moto Bike Shop Timisoara Yamaha Quad 3 237370 17321 0612 2

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Timing

Orbits

Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Quad

Incalzire / Warm Up

Practice started at 8:44:00

Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
2013.04.07. 08:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(117) IRIMESCU Razvan
1 3:16.119 +56.070 8:47:47.360
2 2:23.325 +3.276 8:50:10.685
3 2:20.049 8:52:30.734
4 2:23.842 +3.793 8:54:54.576
5 2:21.088 +1.039 8:57:15.664
6 3:05.390 +45.341 9:00:21.054
(7) BODEA Sebastian
1 2:37.885 +7.717 8:48:20.712
2 2:30.168 8:50:50.880
3 2:34.597 +4.429 8:53:25.477
4 2:30.367 +0.199 8:55:55.844
(3) AVRAM Tihomir
1 2:41.786 +7.165 8:53:46.396
2 2:35.959 +1.338 8:56:22.355
3 2:34.621 8:58:56.976
4 2:34.929 +0.308 9:01:31.905
(112) COTEANU Aurel
1 3:58.876 +1:24.176 8:55:37.504
2 2:34.700 8:58:12.204
3 2:35.786 +1.086 9:00:47.990
(284) GRIGORAS Andrei
1 2:48.208 +11.779 8:52:51.519
2 2:43.619 +7.190 8:55:35.138
3 2:44.203 +7.774 8:58:19.341
4 2:36.429 9:00:55.770
(774) SORBAN Cosmin
1 2:44.298 +7.540 8:49:42.534
2 2:58.359 +21.601 8:52:40.893
3 2:40.102 +3.344 8:55:20.995
4 2:38.536 +1.778 8:57:59.531
5 2:36.758 9:00:36.289
(794) CRETAN Emil Laurentiu
1 3:13.662 +36.292 8:53:23.167
2 2:37.370 8:56:00.537
3 4:01.074 +1:23.704 9:00:01.611
Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Timing

Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

IENTOR. o

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai) Sorted on Laps
Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 1/ Race 1 2013.04.07. 10:15

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:19:21

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm  Pts
1 1 7 BODEA Sebastian ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 9 21:50.484 2:21.097 25
2 2 3 AVRAM Tihomir ROU  Quad Timisoara Honda Quad 9 22:16.723 26239  2:23.661 22
3 3 284 GRIGORAS Andrei ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 9 22:21.363 30.879  2:22.861 20
4 4 774 SORBAN Cosmin ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 9 22:23.480 32996  2:22.616 18
5 5 112 COTEANU Aurel ROU  Quad Timisoara Yamaha Quad 9 23:27.947  1:37.463  2:28.135 16
6 6 794 CRETAN Emil Laurentiu ROU  Moto Bike Shop Timisoara Yamaha Quad 9 24371776 247292  2:31.342 15

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF DNF 117 IRIMESCU Razvan ROU  Speed Racing Timisoara Yamaha Quad 7 16:16.583 DNF 211161 O
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
26.239 44,008 2:21.097 45,416 7 - BODEA Sebastian

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 1/ Race 1 2013.04.07. 10:15
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:19:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) BODEA Sebastian (117) IRIMESCU Razvan
1 2:24.269 +3.172 10:21:57.936 1 2:21.339 +10.178 10:21:59.291
2 2:22.479 +1.382 10:24:20.415 2 2:12.824 +1.663 10:24:12.115
3 2:21.097 10:26:41.512 3 2:20.482 +9.321 10:26:32.597
4 2:22.947 +1.850 10:29:04.459 4 2:19.915 +8.754 10:28:52.512
5 2:27.265 +6.168 10:31:31.724 5 2:19.656 +8.495 10:31:12.168
6 2:24.153 +3.056 10:33:55.877 6 2:14.346 +3.185 10:33:26.514
7 2:24.426 +3.329 10:36:20.303 7 2:11.161 10:35:37.675
8 2:26.209 +5.112 10:38:46.512
9 2:25.064 +3.967 10:41:11.576
(3) AVRAM Tihomir
1 2:26.465 +2.804 10:22:01.763
2 2:23.661 10:24:25.424
3 2:23.883 +0.222 10:26:49.307
4 2:25.578 +1.917 10:29:14.885
5 2:25.122 +1.461 10:31:40.007
6 2:26.881 +3.220 10:34:06.888
7 2:30.620 +6.959 10:36:37.508
8 2:31.738 +8.077 10:39:09.246
9 2:28.569 +4.908 10:41:37.815

(284) GRIGORAS Andrei

1 2:29.464 +6.603 10:22:05.865
2 2:27.633 +4.772 10:24:33.498
3 2:29.565 +6.704 10:27:03.063
4 2:29.305 +6.444 10:29:32.368
5 2:27.345 +4.484 10:31:59.713
6 2:29.586 +6.725 10:34:29.299
7 2:25.623 +2.762 10:36:54.922
8 2:24.672 +1.811 10:39:19.594
9 2:22.861 10:41:42.455

(774) SORBAN Cosmin

1 2:40.287 +17.671 10:22:16.197
2 2:27.714 +5.098 10:24:43.911
3 2:26.981 +4.365 10:27:10.892
4 2:28.086 +5.470 10:29:38.978
5 2:27.924 +5.308 10:32:06.902
6 2:26.172 +3.556 10:34:33.074
7 2:25.541 +2.925 10:36:58.615
8 2:23.341 +0.725 10:39:21.956
9 2:22.616 10:41:44.572

(112) COTEANU Aurel

1 2:33.026 +4.891 10:22:09.890
2 2:31.472 +3.337 10:24:41.362
3 2:28.135 10:27:09.497
4 2:29.370 +1.235 10:29:38.867
5 2:32.406 +4.271 10:32:11.273
6 2:32.361 +4.226 10:34:43.634
7 2:36.372 +8.237 10:37:20.006
8 2:43.327 +15.192 10:40:03.333
9 2:45.706 +17.571 10:42:49.039

(794) CRETAN Emil Laurentiu

1 2:31.342 10:22:08.159
2 2:34.279 +2.937 10:24:42.438
3 2:37.537 +6.195 10:27:19.975
4 2:39.246 +7.904 10:29:59.221
5 2:40.867 +9.525 10:32:40.088
6 2:47.135 +15.793 10:35:27.223
7 2:49.431 +18.089 10:38:16.654
8 2:48.472 +17.130 10:41:05.126
9 2:53.742 +22.400 10:43:58.868

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

] |
CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai) Lapchart
] |
Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 1/ Race 1 2013.04.07. 10:15
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:19:21
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
BODEA Sebastian (7) 1 7 7 117 117 117 117 117 117 7 7
AVRAM Tihomir (3) 2 3 117 7 7 7 7 7 7 3
SORBAN Cosmin (774) 3 774 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 284 284
GRIGORAS Andrei (284) 4 284 284 284 284 284 284 284 284 774 774
CRETAN Emil Laurentiu (794) 5 794 794 112 112 112 774 774 774 112 112
COTEANU Aurel (112) 6 112 112 794 774 774 112 112 112 794 794
IRIMESCU Razvan (117) 7 117 774 774 794 794 794 794 794
Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Timing

Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

IENTOR. o

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai) Sorted on Laps
Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 2 / Race 2 2013.04.07. 13:15

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:13:26

Pos PIC  No.Name Nat.  Club Motor Class Laps Total Tm Diff BestTm  Pts
1 1 117 IRIMESCU Razvan ROU  Speed Racing Timisoara Yamaha Quad 9 21:40.920 217116 25
2 2 7 BODEA Sebastian ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 9 22:11.633 30.713  2:23.656 22
3 3 3 AVRAM Tihomir ROU  Quad Timisoara Honda Quad 9 22:29.195 48.275  2:24.449 20
4 4 774 SORBAN Cosmin ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 9 22:47.929  1.07.009  2:26450 18
5 5 112 COTEANU Aurel ROU  Quad Timisoara Yamaha Quad 8 21:51.356 llap  2:35.103 16

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF DNF 284 GRIGORAS Andrei ROU  Quad Timisoara KT™M Quad 2 5:06.064 DNF 225322 O
DNF DNF 794 CRETAN Emil Laurentiu ROU  Moto Bike Shop Timisoara Yamaha Quad 1 2:53.001 DNF  2:39550 O
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
30.713 44,332 2:17.116 46,734 117 - IRIMESCU Razvan
Orbits
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Oniine Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 2 / Race 2 2013.04.07. 13:15
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:13:26

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(117) IRIMESCU Razvan

1 2:22.824 +5.708 13:16:01.105
2 2:24.428 +7.312 13:18:25.533
3 2:17.116 13:20:42.649
4 2:24.811 +7.695 13:23:07.460
5 2:28.039 +10.923 13:25:35.499
6 2:28.309 +11.193 13:28:03.808
7 2:23.104 +5.988 13:30:26.912
8 2:18.689 +1.573 13:32:45.601
9 2:21.563 +4.447 13:35:07.164

(7) BODEA Sebastian

1 2:26.931 +3.275 13:16:05.971
2 2:25.258 +1.602 13:18:31.229
3 2:27.064 +3.408 13:20:58.293
4 2:26.889 +3.233 13:23:25.182
5 2:23.656 13:25:48.838
6 2:26.290 +2.634 13:28:15.128
7 2:27.860 +4.204 13:30:42.988
8 2:27.923 +4.267 13:33:10.911
9 2:26.966 +3.310 13:35:37.877
(3) AVRAM Tihomir
1 2:25.456 +1.007 13:16:13.048
2 2:26.479 +2.030 13:18:39.527
3 2:24.934 +0.485 13:21:04.461
4 2:24.449 13:23:28.910
5 2:25.609 +1.160 13:25:54.519
6 2:28.395 +3.946 13:28:22.914
7 2:30.284 +5.835 13:30:53.198
8 2:31.436 +6.987 13:33:24.634
9 2:30.805 +6.356 13:35:55.439

(774) SORBAN Cosmin

1 2:31.009 +4.559 13:16:12.392
2 2:26.450 13:18:38.842
3 2:32.653 +6.203 13:21:11.495
4 2:31.099 +4.649 13:23:42.594
5 2:31.853 +5.403 13:26:14.447
6 2:31.688 +5.238 13:28:46.135
7 2:29.904 +3.454 13:31:16.039
8 2:27.446 +0.996 13:33:43.485
9 2:30.688 +4.238 13:36:14.173

(112) COTEANU Aurel

1 2:35.103 13:16:15.701
2 2:35.169 +0.066 13:18:50.870
3 2:39.415 +4.312 13:21:30.285
4 2:40.562 +5.459 13:24:10.847
5 2:45.437 +10.334 13:26:56.284
6 2:48.340 +13.237 13:29:44.624
7 2:47.165 +12.062 13:32:31.789
8 2:45.811 +10.708 13:35:17.600

(284) GRIGORAS Andrei
1 2:27.323 +2.001 13:16:06.986
2 2:25.322 13:18:32.308

(794) CRETAN Emil Laurentiu
1 2:39.550 13:16:19.245

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai) Lapchart
Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km
Mansa 2 / Race 2 2013.04.07. 13:15
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:13:26
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
IRIMESCU Razvan (117) 1 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 117
BODEA Sebastian (7) 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
GRIGORAS Andrei (284) 3 284 284 284 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
CRETAN Emil Laurentiu (794) 4 794 774 T74 T74 T74 774 774 774 774 T74
COTEANU Aurel (112) 5 112 3 3 112 112 112 112 112 112
SORBAN Cosmin (774) 6 774 112 112
AVRAM Tihomir (3) 7 3 794
Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Timing

Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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CNIR MX-KTM FRM MOTOCROS - ETAPA 1
Valea Lui Mihai, Jud. Bihor

Moto-Clubul TRANSBULDEX RACING
06-07.04.2013

CNIR MX-KTM FRM Motocros (V. Lui Mihai)

Quad Valea Lui Mihai 1,780 Km

Final Rezultat / Final Result

Pos No. Name Nat.  Club Motor Class R1. R2.  Total points
1 7 BODEA Sebastian ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 25 22 47
2 3 AVRAM Tihomir ROU  Quad Timisoara Honda Quad 22 20 42
3 774 SORBAN Cosmin ROU  Quad Timisoara KTM Quad 18 18 36
4 112 COTEANU Aurel ROU  Quad Timisoara Yamaha Quad 16 16 32
5 117 IRIMESCU Razvan ROU  Speed Racing Timisoara Yamaha Quad 0 25 25
6 284 GRIGORAS Andrei ROU  Quad Timisoara KT™M Quad 20 0 20
7 794 CRETAN Emil Laurentiu ROU  Moto Bike Shop Timisoara Yamaha Quad 15 0 15

Orbits

These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Online Results: www.chronomoto.hu
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